Deutsche Schiiler-Ergometer Challenge

Achterwertung
1. Platz

Maller Charlotte
Lommel Anika
Gelbert. Marie
Lommel Kirina
Fuchs Elina
Kientzler Marie
Winkelmann Nele
Goldbach Lioba

2. Platz

Strassburger Carla
Romer Elisa
Erhardt Sarah
Bundschu Monika
Sauter Liz
Nagler Lisa
Maier Emilia
Hauller Lilly

3. Platz

Albrecht Carolin
Scherenberg Hanna
Matthiesen Hannah
Kohn Lena

Klar Lena Sophie
Ebert Isa-Maria
Scherenberg Lea
Mauritz Nele

4. Platz

Klein Jenna
Berg Franziska
Wesemann Katharina
Zimmermann Lenie
Huneke Ida

Rost Zoe
Lubbing Franca
Schreiber Jette

Streckenlidnge

Frauenachter

Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.

Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.
Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.

Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.
Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.

350m

01:07,3
01:08,3
01:09,3
01:09,9
01:10,5
01:12,1
01:14,0
01:18,3
00:09:29,7

01:07,2
01:10,3
01:11,5
01:11,9
01:12,1
01:14,5
01:16,2
01:18,2
00:09:41,9

01:10,2
01:10,6
01:11,5
01:12,4
01:13,4
01:16,0
01:16,4
01:19,3
00:09:49,8

01:11,8
01:12,3
01:12,7
01:14,0
01:15,3
01:15,4
01:20,6
01:21,0
00:10:03,1



5. Platz
Goeres
Pellio
Akkan
Reffelmann
Nolte
Lehmen
Scheid
Reffelmann

6. Platz
Gebauer
Wiedner
Léhmar
Jande
Legler
GieBmann
Kazdova
Bohme

7. Platz
Pfeiffer
Denger
Klingelhofer
Hallwas
Turmanov
Ott

Ludwig
Joksas

8. Platz
Burgard
Ploem
Wendling
Xu
Sarabia
Kennedy
Karst
Winkler

9. Platz
Middendorf
De Jesus Pega
Hekmann
Hamann
Steven
Lengerke
Schuhbandt
Merz

Lena
Hannah
Melissa
Jule

Lina
Andrea
Joy-Feline
Anna

Rebecca
Paula

Cira

Klara
Joanna
Carolin
Anna-Marie
Emely

Line

Paula

Julia
Hailee-Mae
Maya-Indira
Sophia

Kira

Kyra Josefine

Jara
Gesa
Paula
Peiqi
Luana
Sara
Tabea
Andrea

Klara
Clara
Jonna
Carla
Zoe
Jenny
Inneke
Johanna

Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.

1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921

Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.
Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 e.V.

Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.
Ruderverein der Bismarckschule e.

Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.

1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921

SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick
SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick

< <<<s<< <<

01:14,8
01:16,4
01:16,8
01:17,5
01:18,0
01:18,5
01:18,8
01:20,4
00:10:21,2

01:10,4
01:11,5
01:14,1
01:15,3
01:16,7
01:17,7
01:22,2
01:49,3
00:10:37,2

01:12,0
01:13,6
01:17,0
01:19,7
01:24,0
01:27,0
01:29,3
01:30,4
00:10:53,0

01:22,0
01:22,6
01:22,6
01:22,8
01:22,9
01:25,1
01:25,9
01:26,0
00:11:09,9

01:15,8
01:18,5
01:19,8
01:19,8
01:28,8
01:30,2
01:46,2
01:49,2
00:11:48,3



10. Platz
Winkler
Afflerbach
Minster
Abrioux
Treis
Hammes
Barzen
Oppermann

Hanna
Jule
Lisa-Marie
Emelie
Paula
Victoria
Helen
Finia

Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.
Ruderverein Zell (Mosel) e.V.

1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921
1921

01:27,0
01:27,2
01:27,6
01:27,8
01:30,0
01:30,2
01:30,4
01:32,0
00:11:52,2



